
Pos

Not classified

DNF

Pro Superbike

1

2

3

Pro Supersport

1

2

Not classified

DNS

Superbike

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

Supersport

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified

DNF

DNS

No.

710

444

26

276

131

16

69

226

71

91

71

385

153

88

2

20

381

52

82

77

14

50

776

65

137

104

34

10

Name

Ole Svendsen

Rasmus Vendelbo

Chris Carlsen

Keld Sommer

Jonas Dalager

Christoffer Gøth

Michael Barth

Jeff Carlsen

Brian Kofod

Arvid Ellingsen

Olav Austad

Jacob Johansen

Helle Asbjørnsdatter Lunden

Christian Sebell Steensen

Jari Touvinen

Sonny Petersen

Benjamin Sørensen

Ivan Saaby Hansen

Morten Overgaard

Thomas Kappelgaard

Tony Paukku

Kim Kindvig Jørgensen

Dan Christensen

Martin Høyland

Lars Christensen

Niels Joergensen

Mike Kofoed

Kasper Nygaard

Points

0

25

20

16

25

20

0

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

0

0

0

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

0

0

Laps

1

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

Diff

DNF

2.480

35.115

26.170

DNS

7.332

20.304

26.938

33.291

37.507

47.990

DNS

DNS

DNS

0.220

6.995

17.013

29.967

31.643

33.314

39.771

42.276

DNF

DNS

Total Tm

1:40.010

6:18.310

6:20.790

6:53.425

6:32.685

6:58.855

6:38.057

6:45.389

6:58.361

7:04.995

7:11.348

7:15.564

7:26.047

6:45.610

6:45.830

6:52.605

7:02.623

7:15.577

7:17.253

7:18.924

7:25.381

7:27.886

3:42.708

Best Tm

1:02.834

1:03.557

1:09.002

1:05.159

1:09.668

1:06.326

1:07.899

1:09.884

1:10.263

1:11.588

1:10.959

1:12.785

1:07.509

1:06.964

1:08.376

1:10.160

1:12.224

1:12.298

1:12.725

1:13.251

1:14.106

1:11.687

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk/ Norsk

norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.480

Avg. Speed

118.189

Best Lap Tm

1:02.834

Best Speed

118.598

Best Lap by

444 - Rasmus Vendelbo
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp Juni

02 Friday

Sprintrace A

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:00:12

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2013 13:40


